
1 Whitten Hoover 78 $481.28 1 Emily Knust 2 $708.76

2 Austin Rose 70 $360.96 2 Danielle Wray 2.5 $586.56

3 Tanner Rupprecht 69 $240.64 3 Jace Hurlburt 2.7 $403.26

4 Tanner Drueke 64 $120.32 4 Kit Painter 2.7 $403.26

5 Amber Coleman 2.8 $219.96

6 Elle Ravenscroft 4 $122.20

1 Austin Hurlburt 11.6 $530.16

2 JT Bradley 12.4 $397.62

3 Jacob Haren 13.7 $265.08 1 Brody McAbee 81 $533.92

4 Chip Wilson 21.7 $132.54 2 Miles Kreeger 79 $400.44

3 Monty Bailey 74 $266.96

4 Augustus Painter 69 $133.48

1 Cinch Painter 15 $503.84

2 Brent Hurlburt 17.2 $377.88

3 Rusty Kluender 20.4 $251.92 1 Austin Hurlburt 5.5 $498.20

4 Byron Painter 26.1 $125.96 2 Terran Talsma 6 $298.92

3 Cinch Painter 13.9 $199.28

4

Blaine Finney

Quincy Opela 

Wyatt Williams

Chance Williams 1 Patty Finney 16.27 $632.43

Andy Miller 2 Dori Hollenbeck 16.46 $523.39

Bret Trenary 3 Ginalee Sinner 16.6 $414.35

Spencer Sinner 4 Gracey Roocker 16.67 $305.31

Doug Finney 5 Branda Marsh 16.68 $196.27

Jason Schnoor 6 Kelli Reichmuth 16.79 $109.04

Heath Barlow

1 Ben Wood 78 $733.20

2 Travis Hoffmann 66 $439.92

3 Brady Painter 63 $293.28

Emily Finney

Doug Finney

LaKota Elkins

Bret Trenary

Kelly Gambill

Ty Talsma

Danielle Wray

Jon Pudwill

Amber Coleman

Heath Barlow

6

2 8.8 $338.40

5 12 $135.36

3 10.2 $270.72

4 11.9 $203.04

1 7.9 $406.08

4

1

2

3 6.8

7.1

6.1

6.2

$1,034.00

5

Mixed Team Roping

Barrel Racing

Bull Riding

6

7.1

$7,755.00

$517.00

$129.25

$129.25

Calf Roping

Saddle Bronc

45 Calf Roping

Steer Wrestling

Team Roping

Date: August 5-6, 2022

Mid-States Rodeo Association Results

Bareback Breakaway

Rodeo: Bartlett NE 


